REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
By the City of Homer, Alaska, for
AMBULANCE BILLING AND COLLECTION SERVICES

Sealed proposals for Ambulance Billing and Collection Services will be received at the Office of the
City Clerk, City Hall, City of Homer, 491 East Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska, until 3:00 p.m., Tuesday,
August 25, 2015, at which time they will be publicly opened and read. The time of receipt will be
determined by the City Clerk’s time stamp. Proposals received after the time fixed for the receipt of
the proposals shall not be considered. All proposers must submit a City of Homer Plan Holders
Registration form to be on the Plan Holders List and to be considered responsive. Plan Holder
Registration forms and Request for Proposal Specifications are available online at
http://www.cityofhomer-ak.gov/rfps A pre-proposal conference is planned on Thursday, August 13,
2015. The conference will be held at City of Homer, City Hall, Cowles Council Chambers, 491 East
Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska. You may also attend by calling our conference line at 907-235-8121
X2299.

1. Homer Bookkeepers LLC 7/28/15 mj
Beauregard Burgess & Jenni Medley
PO Box 2311
Homer, AK 99603
Ph 235-2352 Fax 888-464-4046
Cell-907-299-8280 (Beau) 903-227-4797 (Jenni)
Email: bburgess@hbkllc.com jmedley@southernexposurellc.com

2. Amerik Medical Billing, LLC 8/14/15 mj
Nicky Bahr
20902 Bake Parkway #114
Lake Forest, CA 92630
Ph 949-899-3363
Email: nbahr@amerikmedbill.com

3. Wittman Enterprises, LLC 8/17/15 mj
Russ Harms
PO Box 269110
Sacremento, CA 95826
Ph 916-669-4628 Fax 916-471-5128
rharrms@webillems.com

4, Fire Recovery EMS 8/17/15 mj
Bridget Bugbee
2271 Lava Ridge Ct.
Roseville, CA 95661
Ph 888-640-7222 xt 123 Fax 916-943-1661
Email: b.bugbee®@firerecoveryusa.com
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Systems Design West, LLC

Mike Dunn

19265 Powder Hill Pl. NE

Poulsbo, WA 98370

Ph 360-394-7083 Fax 360-394-7099
Email: miked@sdwems.com

Emergency Revenue Resources, LLC
Bobby Feemster

P.O. Box 2444

Stephenville, TX 76401

Ph. 254-918-5388

Fax: 866-711-3793

Email: billing@er-resources.com

Fidelis EMS Billing, LLC

Allison Spillman

8585 E Hartford Drive, Suite 111
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Ph. 757-918-9110

Email: aspillman@fidelisbilling.com
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